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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 1m, Preliminary

Gillis, Nicole (1995) -- Rippers Diving Club 1

105C 1 2,4 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 49,20 49,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   20,0 46,00 95,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 48,00 143,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   20,0 48,00 191,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2,2 7,0 7,5 5,5 7,0 6,5   20,5 45,10 236,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Mostert, Michelle (1995) -- Jesters Diving Club 2

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   19,0 41,80 41,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 45,60 87,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   22,0 52,80 140,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0   20,0 46,00 186,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5   19,0 39,90 226,10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Gillis, Aimee Nicole (1995) -- Rippers Diving Club 3

105B 1 2,6 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 41,60 41,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 43,70 85,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,0   20,0 42,00 127,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   20,0 44,00 171,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2,2 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 41,80 213,10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Cummins, Debbie (1998) -- De Jong Diving Club 4

105C 1 2,4 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 4,0   14,0 32,20 61,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,0 39,90 100,90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 35,20 136,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 38,40 174,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Theron, Michele (1998) -- Kingsmead / Kingsmead College #970320MICMTHER5

105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   15,0 36,00 36,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 26,45 62,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 5,0   13,0 27,30 89,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2,3 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 34,50 124,25  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

403B 1 2,4 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,5   14,5 34,80 159,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Keighley, Fae (1999) -- Jesters Diving Club 6

105C 1 2,4 3,0 1,0 2,5 3,0 3,0   8,5 20,40 20,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 6,0   14,5 29,00 49,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 42,00 91,40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 124,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 29,40 153,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

van der Sluys, Nandi (1994) -- De Jong Diving Club #940311NAN*VDSL7

203C 1 2,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 36,00 36,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   17,0 37,40 73,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 3,5 4,0 4,0 6,0 5,5   13,5 29,70 103,10  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2,1 2,0 1,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   9,5 19,95 123,05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 29,40 152,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 1m, Preliminary

Shepherd, Kate (1998) -- Jesters Diving Club 8

104C 1 2,2 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 25,30 25,30  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   14,5 29,00 54,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,5 2,5 4,0 3,5 4,5   11,0 23,10 77,40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   14,5 31,90 109,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5   13,5 28,35 137,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Davidson, Aerin (1998) -- Jesters Diving Club 9

105C 1 2,4 2,5 1,5 2,5 3,0 1,5   6,5 15,60 15,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 3,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 4,5   13,5 31,05 46,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,0 3,0 4,5 3,5 4,0   10,5 22,05 68,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 26,25 94,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 36,00 130,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Prout, Roxanne (1995) -- Jesters Diving Club 10

5211A 1 1,8 3,0 4,0 3,5 2,0 5,5   10,5 18,90 18,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0   10,0 22,00 40,90  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 5,0   12,5 25,00 65,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 3,5 5,0 5,0   13,5 28,35 94,25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 7,0 5,5 6,0   16,5 36,30 130,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Heilner, Loan (1995) -- Kingfisher Diving Club #951010LOAPHEIL11

403C 1 2,2 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 5,0   11,5 25,30 25,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 31,90 57,20  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,0 28,00 85,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 28,50 113,70  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

303C 1 2,1 1,0 0,5 1,5 2,0 1,0   3,5 7,35 121,05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Speed-Andrews, Natalie [353] (1997) -- Kingsmead / Rippers Diving Club 12

104C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 27,50 27,50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 18,00 45,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   10,0 21,00 66,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 25,30 91,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 27,00 118,80  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 1m, Semi-Final A

Mostert, Michelle (1995) -- Jesters Diving Club 1

5132D 1 2,2 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,5 47,30 47,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,0   18,5 44,40 91,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0   21,0 50,40 142,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5   19,5 44,85 186,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0   21,0 44,10 231,05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Cummins, Debbie (1998) -- De Jong Diving Club 2

105C 1 2,4 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   9,5 22,80 22,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 32,20 55,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 42,00 97,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 133,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,0   17,0 40,80 174,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Keighley, Fae (1999) -- Jesters Diving Club 3

105C 1 2,4 3,0 4,0 3,5 2,5 3,5   10,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 38,00 62,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 30,45 92,45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,5 34,10 126,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 34,65 161,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 1m, Semi-Final A

Prout, Roxanne (1995) -- Jesters Diving Club 4

5211A 1 1,8 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0   18,0 32,40 32,40  Back Dive ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 34,10 66,50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 32,00 98,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,5 22,05 120,55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 37,40 157,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Shepherd, Kate (1998) -- Jesters Diving Club 5

104C 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,5 34,10 34,10  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 27,00 61,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 25,20 86,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 122,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 29,40 152,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 1m, Semi-Final B

Gillis, Nicole (1995) -- Rippers Diving Club 1

105C 1 2,4 8,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 51,60 51,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 5,5   19,5 44,85 96,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 4,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,5 42,00 138,45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,0 50,40 188,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2,2 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 46,20 235,05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Gillis, Aimee Nicole (1995) -- Rippers Diving Club 2

105B 1 2,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 31,20 31,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0   19,5 44,85 76,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 38,85 114,90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0   21,0 46,20 161,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2,2 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,0 46,20 207,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

van der Sluys, Nandi (1994) -- De Jong Diving Club #940311NAN*VDSL3

203C 1 2,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   16,0 32,00 32,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0   17,5 38,50 70,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5   18,5 40,70 111,20  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2,1 2,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0   10,5 22,05 133,25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 30,45 163,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Davidson, Aerin (1998) -- Jesters Diving Club 4

105C 1 2,4 1,5 3,0 2,0 4,0 2,5   7,5 18,00 18,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 29,90 47,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 30,45 78,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 3,5   14,0 29,40 107,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 7,0   17,5 42,00 149,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Theron, Michele (1998) -- Kingsmead / Kingsmead College #970320MICMTHER5

105C 1 2,4 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5   9,0 21,60 21,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,0 3,5 4,0 5,0 4,0   12,0 27,60 49,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   14,5 30,45 79,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2,3 3,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 26,45 106,10  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

403B 1 2,4 4,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 40,80 146,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Heilner, Loan (1995) -- Kingfisher Diving Club #951010LOAPHEIL6

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 5,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 26,40 26,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 27,50 53,90  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 22,00 75,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1,9 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 29,45 105,35  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

303C 1 2,1 1,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,0 21,00 126,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Women 1m, Final



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gillis, Nicole (1995) -- Rippers Diving Club 1

105C 1 2,4 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   20,0 48,00 48,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,0 39,10 87,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 130,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5   20,5 49,20 179,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2,2 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 45,10 224,60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Mostert, Michelle (1995) -- Jesters Diving Club 2

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 38,50 38,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 45,60 84,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 49,20 133,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 4,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 34,50 167,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 38,85 206,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Gillis, Aimee Nicole (1995) -- Rippers Diving Club 3

105B 1 2,6 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,0 4,5   14,5 37,70 37,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 34,50 72,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   20,0 42,00 114,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 39,60 153,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2,2 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0   21,0 46,20 200,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

van der Sluys, Nandi (1994) -- De Jong Diving Club #940311NAN*VDSL4

203C 1 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5   18,5 37,00 37,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 39,60 76,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 7,0   17,5 38,50 115,10  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2,1 4,5 3,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   13,5 28,35 143,45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 36,75 180,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Cummins, Debbie (1998) -- De Jong Diving Club 5

105C 1 2,4 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,5 4,0   11,0 26,40 26,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 3,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 29,90 56,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 38,85 95,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 6,0   15,0 33,00 128,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 4,0 3,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   13,0 31,20 159,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 3m, Preliminary

Gillis, Nicole (1995) -- Rippers Diving Club 1

105B 3 2,4 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5   18,5 44,40 44,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3,0 5,0 4,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 37,50 81,90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5   13,5 37,80 119,70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   16,5 44,55 164,25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2,9 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 43,50 207,75  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Mostert, Michelle (1995) -- Jesters Diving Club 2

105B 3 2,4 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 46,80 46,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,0 4,5 3,5 5,0 4,0   12,5 33,75 80,55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 50,00 130,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205C 3 2,8 4,0 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 32,20 162,75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 5,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,5   15,0 42,00 204,75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Gillis, Aimee Nicole (1995) -- Rippers Diving Club 3

105B 3 2,4 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 39,60 39,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 37,50 77,10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 53,20 130,30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 28,35 158,65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2,9 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   14,5 42,05 200,70  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 3m, Preliminary

van der Sluys, Nandi (1994) -- De Jong Diving Club #940311NAN*VDSL4

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 38,85 38,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,5 40,70 79,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 38,50 118,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2,3 5,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,5   14,5 33,35 151,40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 37,20 188,60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Davidson, Aerin (1998) -- Jesters Diving Club 5

105B 3 2,4 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 40,80 40,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 73,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 34,00 107,80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 35,00 142,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2,7 3,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 29,70 172,50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Shepherd, Kate (1998) -- Jesters Diving Club 6

105C 3 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,0   17,0 37,40 37,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 4,5 4,5 6,0 5,5 4,5   14,5 31,90 69,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 31,00 100,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 3,0   13,5 28,35 128,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 33,00 161,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Cummins, Debbie (1998) -- De Jong Diving Club 7

105B 3 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   15,0 36,00 36,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 35,00 71,00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 3,5 4,0 1,0 3,5 3,0   10,0 28,00 99,00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,0 2,0   7,5 20,25 119,25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 38,40 157,65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Heilner, Loan (1995) -- Kingfisher Diving Club #951010LOAPHEIL8

403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,5   15,0 31,50 31,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0   16,5 36,30 67,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,5   6,0 13,20 81,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,0 35,70 116,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 3 2,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 31,00 147,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Keighley, Fae (1999) -- Jesters Diving Club 9

403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,0   15,5 32,55 32,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 4,0 3,5 3,0 2,5 3,0   9,5 20,90 53,45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 3,0 3,5 2,5 4,0 4,0   10,5 25,20 78,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 32,00 110,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 27,00 137,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Shah, Anya (1999) -- Kingsmead / Rippers Diving Club #991204ANYNSHAH10

105C 3 2,2 3,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 26,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 3,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   13,5 25,65 52,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 32,00 84,05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 32,55 116,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2,0 3,0 2,5 3,0 1,0 2,5   8,0 16,00 132,60  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 3m, Semi-Final A

Mostert, Michelle (1995) -- Jesters Diving Club 1

105B 3 2,4 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 50,40 50,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 48,60 99,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 52,50 151,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205C 3 2,8 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 42,00 193,50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   15,5 43,40 236,90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Women 3m, Semi-Final A

van der Sluys, Nandi (1994) -- De Jong Diving Club #940311NAN*VDSL2

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 38,85 38,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 42,90 81,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0   19,5 42,90 124,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2,3 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 40,25 164,90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 5,0 2,0 5,5 4,0   14,5 34,80 199,70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Keighley, Fae (1999) -- Jesters Diving Club 3

403B 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 44,10 44,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 3,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,0 26,40 70,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 30,00 100,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 38,00 138,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 37,00 175,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Shepherd, Kate (1998) -- Jesters Diving Club 4

105C 3 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 39,60 39,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 33,00 72,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,0   16,0 32,00 104,60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 32,55 137,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 30,00 167,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Heilner, Loan (1995) -- Kingfisher Diving Club #951010LOAPHEIL5

